
BH33.9 Caldwell
At TurnGo On
0 0.4 Begin Ride
0.4 S 0.9 Umstead Rd
1.3 L 2.1 Craig Rd
3.4 L 0.2 Bivins Rd
3.6 L 1.2 Ebenezer Church Rd
4.7 R 1.4 Pleasant Green Rd
6.1 S 7.9 Schley Rd
14 R 1.9 Walnut Grove Church Rd
15.9 R 4 Little River Church Rd
19.9 L 0.9 NC-57 N
20.8 R 2.2 NC-157 S
22.9 R 0.7 Normans Rd
23.6 L 0.8 Kiger Rd
24.4 R 0.9 New Sharon Church Rd
25.3 L 2.4 Terry Rd
27.7 S 2.8 Bivins Rd
30.5 R 1 Russell Rd
31.6 R 0.1 Gleneagles Pl
31.7 L 0.3 Inverness Dr
31.9 R 0.3 Troon Ln
32.2 R 1.2 Umstead Rd
33.4 S 0.5 Old Cole Mill Rd

End of Ride
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